
RESEARCH PATHWAYS

HISTORY
Undergraduate research is a cornerstone of our 
mission at Rutgers–Camden. Our goal is to provide 
as much support as possible for you to have a 
successful research experience.

Need funding for a research project or conference 
travel experience?

We encourage you to visit go.rutgers.edu/
ug-grants to see what funding opportunities 
are available. Currently, you can receive up 
to $500.00 to offset research expenses and 
conference travel expenses. 

Looking for a research project?
If you know you want to get involved in research, 
but are unsure of where to start, visit go.rutgers.
edu/curca-hub to view by subject area and 
keyword the different research projects seeking 
undergraduate researchers. 

Unsure if you are research-ready?
To be research-ready, it is required that history majors take 
50:509:299 Perspectives on History. The following courses are 
recommended for students wishing to pursue research:
50:509:101 History 101: What is History? (classroom-based), 50:509:475 
Undergraduate Internship (experiential course), and 50:509:499 
Undergraduate Independent Study (experiential course). 

Who are the faculty? What do they research? What are 
their interests? 

	» Dr. Jesse Bayker (jesse.bayker@rutgers.edu): Women, gender and sexuality; 
U.S. history; digital history; history of slavery in New Jersey

	» Dr. Kendra Boyd (kendra.boyd@rutgers.edu): African-America history; US 
business and economics history; urban history; 20th-century US history

	» Dr. Katherine Epstein (kce17@camden.rutgers.edu): Military history; 
international relations; late 19th to early 20th-century American history 

	» Dr. Carly Goodman (carly.goodman@rutgers.edu): Public history; immigration; 
citizenship

	» Dr. Evan Jewell (evan.jewell@rutgers.edu): Ancient Mediterranean history; 
youth and age in the Roman world; gender history; history of ancient 
colonization, slaver, migration, and displacement; Roman urban history and 
topography; Roman material culture and archaeology; memory studies; digital 
history 

	» Dr. Nick Kapur (nick.kapur@rutgers.edu): East Asian history; Japan; China; 
global/transnational history; environmental history 

	» Dr. Emily Marker (emily.marker@rutgers.edu): Modern Europe; France and 
Francophone Africa; empire; race; religion; youth 

	» Dr. Susan Mokhberi (s.mokhberi@rutgers.edu): Early modern European 
diplomatic and cultural history; encounters between East and West

	» Dr. Andrew Shankman (shankman@rutgers.edu): Colonial British North 
America; Revolutionary and early national US; early modern England

	» Dr. Lorrin Thomas (lthomas2@camden.rutgers.edu): Latin American history; US 
immigration and urban history; citizenship and human rights

	» Dr. Wendy Woloson (ww207@camden.rutgers.edu): American popular culture; 
public history; US economic history 
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